1
TEK08
 series
Product Segments
• Ergo Motion
General Features
Frame Orientation	 Rectangular
Maximum Load	 80kg

#5 Plastic 800 600 - -
7
TEK08 Ordering Key
TEK08
Load and Speed
Stroke & Retracted Length (mm)
Column Spec
HEX Shaft for Hand Crank (mm)
Assembly Manual
Version: 20191014-F
Foot (mm)
End Pipe (mm)
See page 4
Desk Frame
Hard Crank Set (mm)
See page 3
Bracket
1 = Stroke 450, retracted length 680, Standard
1 = Outer pipe 20*40, W: 1050-1600; standard
0  = Without
1 = Direction 1, standard bracket
2 = Direction 2, standard bracket
3 = Direction 3, standard bracket
4 = Direction 4, standard bracket
5 = Direction 1, triangle bracket
6 = Direction 2, triangle bracket
7 = Direction 3, triangle bracket
8 = Direction 4, triangle bracket
0  = Without
C = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
E = English, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
1 = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
2 = English, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
3 = Chinese, No logo, Black / White printing
4 = English, No logo, Black / White printing
5 = Chinese, No logo, colour printing
6 = English, No logo, colour printing
1 = Rectangular tube (Big profile at bottom) 2 = Square tube (Big profile at bottom)
See page 3
See page 4
1 = With Aluminum/Wooden handler, for tabletop depth in 600~850
2 = With Aluminum/Wooden handler, for tabletop depth in 850~1050
3 = With plastic hand crankset, for tabletop depth in 700
4 = With plastic hand crankset, for tabletop depth in 600
5 = With plastic hand crankset, for tabletop depth in 800
Color 1 = Black (RAL 9005)
2 = Grey (RAL 9006)
3 = White (RAL 9016)
4 = Special grey (RAL 9022)
6 = Matte Black (RAL7021)
7 = Graphite grey (RAL7024)
1 = Style A, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 600, Standard
2 = Style C, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 580, for C-leg
3 = Style C, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 650, for C-leg
4 = Style C, fixation holes, E1 & E2: 700, for C-leg
1 = Aluminum handler, crank length 90 (without handler fixation)
2 = Aluminum handler, crank length 140 (with handler fixation)
3 = Wooden handler, crank length 90 (without handler fixation)
4 = Wooden handler, crank length 140 (with handler fixation)
5 = Plastic hand crankset, black, crank length 170 (including plastic handler fixation)
Terms of Use